
63 70

Electrical power (kW) 50 55

Current Frequency (Hz) 50

Output voltage (V) 400/230

Power factor 0.8

L4

ADD Control

20 L

20 L

14.0 L/H

10.0 L/H

2х75 А

Open Closed 

1900х800x1200 2400х1000х1300

850 1150

100 100

Mob.: +971 52 108 1594

Tel.: +971 44 252 774

operations@rtg-uae.com

https://rtg-uae.com/

Office 107, Abstract Business Center, 

Stadium Point Building, Sports City, 

Dubai, U.A.E.

operations@rtg-uae.com

www.rtg-uae.com
United Arab Emirates

ADD70R

ZH4105ZLD

Ricardo (China)

CJ224E

3 Phase Diesel Generator

ADD70R
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